    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1379 644233
DC-DC
CHB200W SERIES
132-200 WATT 4:1 INPUT RANGE DC-DC CONVERTERS
Features:
  • 132-200W Isolated Output
  • Half Brick Package
  • 4 : 1 Input Range

• Over Current / Voltage Protection
• Over Temperature Protection
• Remote On/Off Control
• 1500VDC Isolation
• Continuous Short Circuit Protection
Safety Approvals
Electrical Characteristics:
MODEL
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT
%EFF SIZE
MIN MAX NO LOAD FULL LOAD
CHB200W-24S3V3 10-36VDC 3.3VDC 0mA 50A 130mA 7.90A 87 10000uF
CHB200W-24S05 10-36VDC 5.0VDC 0mA 40A 150mA 9.58A 87 10000uF
CHB200W-24S12 10-36VDC 12VDC 0mA 16.7A 50mA 9.71A 86 2200uF
CHB200W-24S15 10-36VDC 15VDC 0mA 13.3A 50mA 9.56A 87 2200uF
CHB200W-24S24 10-36VDC 24VDC 0mA 8.3A 45mA 9.54A 87 2200uF
CHB200W-24S48 10-36VDC 48VDC 0mA 4.2A 60mA 9.77A 86 2200uF (2)
CHB200W-48S3V3 18-75VDC 3.3VDC 0mA 40A 80mA 3.13A 88 10000uF
CHB200W-48S05 18-75VDC 5.0VDC 0mA 40A 80mA 4.68A 89 10000uF
CHB200W-48S12 18-75VDC 12VDC 0mA 16.7A 60mA 4.74A 88 2200uF
CHB200W-48S15 18-75VDC 15VDC 0mA 13.3A 60mA 4.72A 88 2200uF
CHB200W-48S24 18-75VDC 24VDC 0mA 8.3A 60mA 4.72A 88 2200uF
CHB200W-48S48 18-75VDC 48VDC 0mA 4.2A 50mA 4.83A 87 2200uF (2)
NOTE : 1. Nominal Input Voltage 48 VDC
	 	 2.	The	output	terminal	of	48Vout	models	required	a	minimum	capacitor	47uF	to	maintain	speciic	regulation.
E176177
    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1379 644233